- 39159			Vol. <u>mal</u> _Page <u>26990</u> Vol. <u>mal</u> _Page <u>2911</u> 7
25068 STATE OF OREGON	<b>76</b> SEP 16 A	11-26	
Uniform Commercial Code - Financing Staten Form UCC-1A			Vol_ <u>m96_</u> Page_ <u>~3117</u> 7
TUIO CODM COD COUNTY EN 181			
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILIN	G OSE UNLI		
	~		
0700/03 This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to t		y Filing Officer Use C Int to the Uniform	
1A. Dector Name(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):		4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
Thomas L. Mac Phee Theresa J. Mac Phee	WP Finance Company 2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:		4B. Address of Assignee:
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):			
2740 Fargo Street Klamath Falls OR 97603	P. O. Box 372 Spokane, WA		
3. This financing statement covers the following type (Chack if applicable:)	l is (or items) of property:		
	0 Fargo Street	The above timb	-
The above minerals or the like (including gas a (Describe real estate)			
1 DAY & NIGHT GAS FURNACE 1 'FREE' W.P. WATER HEATEN			
St. Francis Park, First Ad	dition, Lot 7 and	8, Klamath	County, Oregon
and the financing statement is to be filed for recor	d in the real estate records. (If the	debtor does not have	e an interest of record) The name of a record owner is:
Check box if products of collateral are also covered			<u></u>
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	a carbon, photographic or othe	r reproduction of th	is form, Anancing statement or security agreement as a
Signature of Debtor required in most cases Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS	Cy Strugger	mar F	ac Spec
	TUN	Required Signa	turo(5)
	INSTRUCTIO	NS	in an
<ol> <li>PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.</li> <li>If the space provided for any item(s) on this t</li> </ol>	orm is inadequate, the item/s	should be conti	nuad on additional sheets. Only one copy of such
additional sheets need to be presented to the	county filing officer. DO NOT	STAPLE OR TAP	E ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.
<ol> <li>This form (UCC-TA) should be recorded with Secretary of State. Send the Original to the c</li> </ol>	ounty filing officer. The Reco	ding Party Copy i	te mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the s for your use.
<ol> <li>After the recording process is completed the statement below may be used to terminate the</li> </ol>		turn the documer	it to the party indicated. The printed termination
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the c	locument. The fee is \$5 per p	age.	
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been terminated.	in properly signed. Do not si	gn the terminatio	n statement (below) until this document is to be
Recording party contact name: <u>Christi</u>			
Recording party telephone number: <u>1-800-727-9170</u> x2880			ERMINATION STATEMENT - This statement of termination of financing is presented for fil-
Return to: (name and address)			Ing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party no longer claims
WP Finance Company P. O. Box 3727			a security interest under the financing statement bearing the recording number
Spokane WA 99220			shown above.
			le c c c
Please do not type outside o	l bracketed area		Joude & A acis
Standard Form UCC-1A			Signature al Socured Party(ies) or hasignes(s) Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Company Partland OR 97204 - 15031 223-3137
STATE OF HERE COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: 55.		Portining (3K 9/208 - 1503) 223-3137
Free for record a rectice of	WP Finance Co. 21at 12:03o	clock P M.	, and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> ,
2 1/2 = 10f	Mortgages	on Page	26990
FER 15:00 INIDE	₽ ¥FD ≪	velyn Biehn By	County Clerk
TINDE			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I	KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request of	WP Finance Com	pany	the day
	<u>96</u> at <u>11:26</u> Mortgages	o'clock	M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> , ge <u>29117</u> .
UI			
FEE \$5.00	ط	ernetha G L By	etsch, County Clerk